
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal, Distt. Sangrur, Punjab 

(Deemed University Established by MHRD, Govt. of India) 

E-Tender Notice  PUR/e-Tender/12/2014-15 

e-Tender is invited for Purchase of equipment and other items in two bid system from 
manufacturers, distributors, dealers & suppliers having ST/CST/VAT/PAN number etc.  The 
detailed information can be downloaded/ seen at website of Institute www.sliet.ac.in or 
www.tenderwizard.com/SLIET. 

Sr. 
No 

Cate
gory 

Name of Work Price of Tender 
Documents (Non-
refundable in INR) 

Tender 
processing 
Fees (INR) 

Schedule of
Quantities 

1 A Supply and installation of CCTV 
camera surveillance system at SLIET 
Longowal 

400.00 4494.00 As per e-
Tender 

2 B Installation of wi-fi system for internet 
connectivity in the Hostels at SLIET 
LONGOWAL   

400.00 4494.00 As per e-
Tender 

3 C Purchase of servers and other items 
under ACSS,SLIET LONGOWAL 

400.00 4494.00 As per e-
Tender 

4 D Requirement of ACs for faculty 
Members 

400.00 4494.00 As per e-
Tender 

 

The tender documents will be available only on the Institute’s e-tendering website 
(www.tenderwizard.com/SLIET or www.sliet.ac.in) and should be submitted ONLINE while paying 
above mentioned Price of Tender Documents and Tender Processing Fee through e-payment only (debit 
or credit card and Internet banking).  

The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of 2 % of Bid Value must be submitted in the form of demand 
draft in favour of Director, SLIET Longowal, just before the time of the technical bid opening i.e. 
between 11.25 AM -11.30 AM on 21.08.2014. If a bidder fails to submit the DD of EMD as mentioned 
above his bids shall be rejected. 

The interested Bidders/ Contractors have to get themselves registered with 
www.tenderwizard.com/SLIET & get a User Id, password & Class-3 Digital signatures to participate in 
the E-tendering process. 

For more details the Bidders/Contractors may contact Mr. Pavitar Singh on behalf of M/s ITI 
Limited on contact No. 0172-3953764 or 8146699866 or e-mail pavitar.s@etenderwizard.com 

 



 

 

4 

Schedule of Tenders 

 

Tenders received without earnest money, incomplete, conditional, telephonically or telegraphic shall not 
be entertained. The Director SLIET, Longowal  reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without 
assigning any reasons thereof. 

The tenderer should attach online the proofs of the following documents (i) Official and Residential 
address of the tenderer on an affidavit duly attested by competent authority or any document containing 
photograph and Official & Residential address (iii) PAN Number (iv) TAN Number (v) Service Tax No. 
& Service Tax Clearance Certificate (if, any) (vi) EPF/ESI/VAT Registration Certificate and Labor 
License (vii) Earnest Money Deposit, Tender Fee and Tender processing Fee proof etc. (viii) Signed and 
stamped copy of all the tender documents, other than the documents desired for technical evaluation of 
the bid. 

If any tenderer is unable to upload any document due to technical reason, the hard copy of the same can 
be submitted in person in the office of DEAN (P&D) Administrative block of the Institute before the 
technical bid opening. 

REGISTRAR 

 

 

Availability of Tenders online for 
Bidding 

Last date of 
Submission for 

Online Bids 

Date and time of 
Technical 
opening of 
Tenders 

Date and time of 
Commercial 
opening of 
Tenders 

22.07.2014 

05.00 PM 

20.08.2014 

02.00 PM 

20.08.2014    

05.00 PM 

21.08.2014 

11.30 AM 

25.08.2014 

11.30 AM 


